                                                                                                                        Datasheet
11mΩ, 150V, N-Channel Power MOSFET                                            SRT15N110H
Apr. 2023, Rev.1.5                                  www.sanrise-tech.com                        Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
General Description
The Sanrise SRT15N110H is a low voltage power
MOSFET, fabricated using advanced split gate
trench technology. The resulting device has
extremely low on resistance, low gate charge and

◼ Solar
◼ UPS
Ordering Information
 Symbol
Drain 5,6,7,8
Source 1,2,3
Gate 4
TO-220C                  PDFN5*6
Figure 1 Symbol of SRT15N110H
Package Type
      TO-220C                              PDFN5*6
Figure 2 Package Type of SRT15N110H
SRT15N110H□□–□
Circuit Type                                                                   E: Lead Free
                                                                                       G: Green
Package                                                                          Blank: Tube
D56: PDFN5*6                                                              TR: Tape & Reel
TC: TO-220C
Package
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
PDFN5*6 SRT15N110HD56TR-E SRT15N110HD56TR-G SRT15N110HD56E SRT15N110HD56G Tape & Reel
TO-220C SRT15N110HTC-E SRT15N110HTC-G SRT15N110HTCE SRT15N110HTCG Tube
代理商：深圳百赛思科技有限公司 Tel：0755-28014166  28014266 Http://www.powsuns.com
                                                                                                                        Datasheet
11mΩ, 150V, N-Channel Power MOSFET                                            SRT15N110H
Apr. 2023, Rev.1.5                                  www.sanrise-tech.com                        Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.